Fpynna 3 ytpo (10:45)

BopoauH Butanunit
Koctpukos Cepreit
CrpewHes Bnagucnas
lfonurysos Bacunuii
Ceprees KOHCTaHTUH
3aK3yH Bnagumup
duannnos AnekcaHap
Ynuaros Ceprei
PoguoHoB OmuTpunii
Moposos Uropb
depotoB daHumn
MaBnoBcKuit Bnagnmup
®dunnnnos Anekcelt
Asamu Banu Abayn
Ly6uH AHgpeit

Fpynna 6 yTpo (10:45)

lopenos Banepwuin
banaHuyk HuKkonam
BbbikoB AnekcaHap
MAnKWHUC dBanbaac
AptamoHos Oner
CanaxytgmHos PoamoH
Bepbuukuit Amntpuit
MycakuH Bagmum
AdemylwKknH AmuTpnin
KawkuH Erop

Knonos BukTtop

l'ypos Bnagmumup
NaHunH Anekcei
Ceprees HOpuii
AnekcaHgpos EBreHui

22.04.1973
06.04.1969
16.08.1995
29.04.1996
26.05.1976
30.09.1980

12.11.1973
08.06.1971
19.05.1962
30.12.1998
28.11.1965
22.12.1971
27.04.1963
14.12.1965

03.10.1968
26.05.1999
19.06.1954
31.08.1962
11.11.1985
14.05.1997
19.05.1973
15.10.1973
09.08.1969
24.08.2000
03.05.1957
07.03.1953
01.10.1981
08.07.1954
07.07.1989

730
676
656
635
617
586
573
557
556
491
273
531
521
338
426

717
697
655
631
608
599
571
566
483
464
431
485
384
503
459

KomerTa
PakeTKa
Jrocw Ne2
PakeTKa

Agmupanteey,

UHNKN-45

benble MonHuun

cam
Jrocw Ne2
cam

Hesa
MNywKnHew,
Apka

dnc
PakeTKka

LUodK
Otocw Ne2
OPHT
PakeTka
O-Mutep
KomerTa
cam
PakeTka
ttplay
Orocw Ne2
Uckatenn

TypbocTpoutensb

cam
PakeTKa
cam

Fpynna 4 ytpo (10:45)

MocksuH Erop
CUpPOTKUH AHape
MnuHapx AnekcaHap
Uennwes UeaH
Edmnmos Apkaanit
Tuxomunpos Bnagnmup
ABcuH EBreHmi

Psbos UBaH

Wunnaes Hukonai
NMoHomapes AneKkcaHap
Conosbes Knpunn
KoHcTaHTMHOB Bacunum
Bnagumunpos Cepreit
MBaHoB Butanum
MynnaHypos Pyctem

pynna 8 yTtpo (10:45)

Yepawes Omutpuii
CseknoB Ceprei
MwuHWH BukTop
Knpees PomaH
CemuH AHapeii
bopuwes AHTOH
KonoguH Anekcei
TosnbIWwKO BMKTOP
3apalickuii bopuc
Mwuxees daHnun
CupgopeHko Bnagnmup
Ceupugos EBreHuni
MopeuKnH Butannii
®omunH CtaHncnas
lopenos KOpuit

14.01.1997
20.03.1966
04.09.1983
12.06.1996
02.11.1976
16.11.1989
02.03.1994
22.08.1986
15.10.1967
17.05.1957
05.04.1988
24.12.1960
01.09.1962
11.11.1982
02.07.1973

30.11.1983
28.03.1971
17.06.1977
04.10.1986
24.11.1968
02.04.1994
20.12.1990
29.03.1957
12.04.1963
18.11.1968
07.04.2002
17.02.1984
24.04.1938
24.08.1989
02.05.1971

722
680
661
638
613
591
576
560
551
526
520
358
520
481
405

707
706
651
650
606
603
568
567
542
537
454
531
380
412
452

PakeTKa
Jrocw Ne2
UcKkaTenun
Komerta
Ton-cnuH
UHWUWN-45
PakeTka
UPK
Apka
Anapm
PakeTka
dnc

cam
Uckatenn
OPHT

LUodK
Orocw Ne2
cam

®PHT

cam
PakeTka
PakeTka

bypeBecTHUK

cam
ttplay
KomeTta
UcKkaTenun

TypbocTpoutenb

ryn"TaK"
LPK



